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Tussenstand TF Bronze Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Ismail du Pre

2 Irouleguy

3 Hell Cat

4 Floris van Egmont

5 Joyau d'Albatre

6 Ginger du Chef

7 In the Wind

8 Helice du Trezon

9 Galway Danica
10 Espresso Doppio
11 Happy Tolleville
12 Herck Vanhalbeek
13 El Greco
14 Ithaca
15 llencio
16 Hirondina Queen
17 Haradjah
18 Face It
19 Horizon Ludois
20 Hidalgo Love
21 Harmonieuse Well
22 Hero de Chimay
23 Just Another One
24 Hasardeuse
25 Falcon de Pham

26 Hugh de Touchyvon

27 Indian Horse
28 Hamble Crown
29 Fils A Papa

30 Gabin Griff

Trotteur Francais Bronze

Challenge

Trainer

B.J. Crebas

F.J. Wildhagen

J. Offeringa

J.T. de Jong

F.J. Wildhagen

R. Wester

B.J. Crebas

Mw. C. de Soete
E. van den Bergh
H. Hamming

T.H. Kooyman

M. Volckaerts
T.H. Kooyman
B.J. Crebas

Mw. C. de Soete
S. Schoonhoven
Mw. C. de Soete
C. Dobber

J. Corbanie

D. den Dubbelden
J. Westenbrink
W.J.B.M. Michiels
D. Brouwer

T.H. Kooyman
Mw. V. Struyven
B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

B. van Ghelewe
T. Engelen

Mw. D. Pennekamp

Punten

56
50
40
40
40
34
32
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
23
18
16
12
12
12
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